

MACC 330 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001402021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 04.09.2021

Present : Sri Mir Rashid Ali

Adj, Mal

The case record is received from Ld.District Judge Jalpaiguri for trail and dispoasal.

Today is fixed for appearence and order.

None appear for the petitioner

Fixed 04.12.2021 for appearence and order.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C, Tribunal.

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.