

MACC 330 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001402021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 12.05.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

None appears

Prudent to mention here that the court proceedings has come to normalcy after the pandemic.

The parties have suffered due to delay in proceeding for Covid 19.

It is 12 noon.

The petitioner is directed to appear on the next date.

Fixed 01.08.2022 for appearance and order.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C, Tribunal.

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.